Championnat de France Minime Cadet Nationale - Lohéac
25/07/2014 - 27/07/2014

Pré Finale - CADET

Cl.

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Nom

ETEKI Adam
POURCHAIRE Théo
SABIN Maxime
CLEMENT Thibaut
NOUET Théo
JENOUVRIER Alexandre
PEISSELON Timothy
NOMBLOT Jean
DIAS Xavier
SANSON Julien
SZYMANSKI Hugo
MARTINS Victor
HEEREBOUT Romann
DA SILVA Damien
ESCARTIN Orso
CARBONNEL Arthur
VENIER Jonas
FOUQUET Matteo
BERTRAND William
CHAPON Johann
VALENTE Enzo

LEHMANN Enzo

Ecurie / Mat.

ILE-DE-FRANCE
CRG/ROTAX/B'STONE

ILE-DE-FRANCE
CRG/ROTAX/B'STONE

BRETAGNE-PDL
OTK/ROTAX/B'STONE

ILE-DE-FRANCE
ZANARDI / ROTAX / B'STONE

BRETAGNE-PDL
SODI/ROTAX/B'STONE

BRETAGNE-PDL
ZANARDI / ROTAX / B'STONE

ILE-DE-FRANCE
CRG/ROTAX/B'STONE

ILE-DE-FRANCE
CRG/ROTAX/B'STONE

ILE-DE-FRANCE
ALPHA /ROTAX /B'STONE

ILE-DE-FRANCE
SODI/ROTAX /B'STONE

ILE-DE-FRANCE
CRG/ROTAX/B'STONE

ILE-DE-FRANCE
SODI/ROTAX /B'STONE

MIDI-PYRENEES
ZANARDI / ROTAX / B'STONE

RHONE-ALPES
ZANARDI / ROTAX / B'STONE

LORRAINE-ALSACE
CRG/ROTAX/B'STONE

CENTRE
BIREL /ROTAX /B'STONE

LANGUEDOC-ROUS.
OTK/ROTAX/B'STONE

MIDI-PYRENEES
OTK/ROTAX/B'STONE

ILE-DE-FRANCE
OTK/ROTAX/B'STONE

AUVERGNE
OTK/ROTAX/B'STONE

ILE-DE-FRANCE
SODI/ROTAX /B'STONE

RHONE-ALPES
OK1/ROTAX/B'STONE

Temps

14:58.245

15:04.116

15:06.768

15:07.011

15:07.215

15:07.817

15:08.242

15:10.221

15:10.425

15:11.316

15:11.536

15:13.658

15:14.380

15:16.783

15:16.977

15:18.327

15:19.258

15:19.609

15:22.258

15:22.497

15:22.920

15:23.179

Ecart

16 Tours

+5.871

+8.523

+8.766

+8.970

+9.572

+9.997

+11.976

+12.180

+13.071

+13.291

+15.413

+16.135

+18.538

+18.732

+20.082

+21.013

+21.364

+24.013

+24.252

+24.675

+24.934

Chrono/Tr

56.295/9

56.471/13

56.679 /12

56.814 /11

56.743 /17

56.780/8

56.825/ 15

57.001/7

56.932/8

56.827 /7

56.722 /13

56.972 /14

56.968 / 14

57.115/9

56.945/9

57.174/8

57.162 /13

57.129/6

57.138/13

57.045/7

56.974/8

57.029/6



23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

MOREL Thomas
WANEGUE Vincent
PROUTEAU Camille
REBOUL Tom
LACLAUTRE Arthur
IMBOURG Thomas
BERTO Loic
PELLEMELE Oscar
DUPUIS Quentin
LOISON Gwenael
BOREAU Colin
VINCENT Clovis
MIALANE Thomas

NICOLINO Henri-Jean

NORMANDIE
OTK/ROTAX/B'STONE

ILE-DE-FRANCE
BIREL /ROTAX /B'STONE

CENTRE
BIREL / ROTAX /B'STONE

MIDI-PYRENEES
ALPHA /ROTAX / B'STONE

AQUITAINE

ZANARDI / ROTAX / B'STONE

ILE-DE-FRANCE
CRG/ROTAX /B'STONE

RHONE-ALPES
OK1/ROTAX/B'STONE

BRETAGNE-PDL
SODI/ROTAX/B'STONE

ILE-DE-FRANCE
BIREL /ROTAX /B'STONE

ILE-DE-FRANCE
SODI/ROTAX /B'STONE

POITOU-CHARENTES
OTK/ROTAX/B'STONE

BOURGOGNE-FC
OTK/ROTAX/B'STONE

ILE-DE-FRANCE
ART GP /ROTAX / B'STONE

ILE-DE-FRANCE
ART GP /ROTAX / B'STONE

15:23.964

15:26.613

15:27.356

15:27.580

15:29.701

15:31.322

15:34.224

15:34.616

15:36.221

15:37.082

15:37.777

15:42.854

4:03.686

3:01.594

+25.719  57.245/12
+28.368  57.205/11
+29.111  57.229/7
+29.335 57.012/8
+31.456  57.210/8
+33.077 57.198/8
+35.979  57.709/10
+36.371  57.654 /10
+37.976  57.199/10
+38.837 57.711/10
+39.532 57.764 /10
+44.609  57.755/9
+12 Tours 59.768/2

+13 Tours 1:00.071/2



